Marfin Popular Bank Cash and cash equivalents 73 87

OTP Bank CJSC* Cash and cash equivalents 59 164

Dongorbank CJSC Cash and cash equivalents - 122

Dongorbank CJSC Financial investment - 54

VAB Bank OJSC Cash and cash equivalents - 103

State Company Energorynok Trade and other receivables 1,045 412

DTEK Dniproenergo OJSC (Note 10) Trade and other receivables 375 385

State Company Belenergo Trade and other receivables 83 -

Scanwell Commodities Trade and other receivables 0 342

Metinvest Holding LLC Trade and other receivables 45 71

Azovstal Steel Works PJSC Trade and other receivables 9 13

* These banks rank top 30 Ukrainian banks by size of total assets and capital.

 Dongorbank, FUIB, Metinvest Holding and Azovstal Steel Works PJSC are subsidiaries of SCM.

The following table presents sensitivities of profit or loss and equity to reasonably possible changes in exchange rates
applied at the balance sheet date relative to the functional currency of the respective Group entities, with all other
variables held constant:

In millions of Ukrainian
Hryvnia

At 31 December 2011 At 31 December 2010

Impact on
profi t or loss

Impact on
equity

Impact on
profi t or loss

Impact on
equity

USD strengthening by 25%
(2010: 25%)

(1,354) (1,354) (729) (729)

USD weakening by 25%
(2010: 25%)

1,354 1,354 729 729

Euro strengthening by 25%
(2010: 25%)

(339) (339) (117) (117)

Euro weakening by 25%
(2010: 25%)

339 339 117 117

RUB strengthening by 25%
(2010: 25%)

(56) (56) - -

RUB weakening by 25%
(2010: 25%)

56 56 - -

Consolidated Financial StatementsANNUAL REPORT 2011 GROWTH ERA ANNUAL REPORT 2011 GROWTH ERA

185184

Consolidated Financial Statements

The following table analyses the Group’s financial liabilities into relevant maturity groupings based on the remaining
period at the balance sheet date to the contractual maturity date. The amounts disclosed in the table are undiscounted
cash flows. The maturity analysis of financial liabilities at 31 December 2011 is as follows:

In millions of Ukrainian Hryvnia Up to 6
months

6-12
months

1-2
years

2-5
years

Over
5 years

Total

Liabilities